Meeting # 99 pce (WG)

99 IETF Working Group Roster

Working Group Session: Path Computation Element
Date: e = 0 e 7

Mailing List: pce@ietf.org

Chairperson: OS2~ HA2ZDLI |

Tl (Sa) A6l C

The NOTE WELL statement applies to this meeting. Participants acknowledge that these attendance
records will be made available to the public.

NAME

1. QD\‘(\\Q'l l<\v’s0>

ORGANIZATION
Unesst o Lancodel

N

_Neowé ez

Huwa wés

=

o=

S

(=)

7%
8.

4).

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

20.

21

22,

23

24,

258

‘7~(’_ [ TOw\,‘/iC\ VR F\A\L‘/\QCWQ:
E T[, EP/TC§§!9/L
S/w‘r Toclno Fugitsu
bp(méuaf CERAREUN b ERcsson
Oy Vi VO[/( | /4* :
Ditk  GoE ryaLs Holcok
CQ?(Q/"\ W apr 37’6
7/7114 Ao 2TE
Shdhwen Z"\VLW@‘ Hunawen
Maro Diebson e
Lmansho Shak Qieno (ot
Lac [Jeme LS

Page 1



Meeting # 99 pce (WG)

99 IETF Working Group Roster

Working Group Session: Path Computation Element

Mailing List: pce@ietf.org

Chairperson:

Dater L S il

— o HMaer(,cts I A SR
=

The NOTE WELL statement applies to this meeting. Participants acknowledge that these attendance
records will be made available to the public.

ORGANIZATION

[

w

5

o

NAME
Bin Yeond oot = TR
Fvwlu/& I ar
C YporAN ik Al -
Y X A e
Z/UWIM i Hunawes
Vi (e J[j/d/({‘l/wlff Comip g
Wb (FAs Tueve Er~ s
ROBERTA HAGCLIONE diice
GABRELE GH LimEenT ClSco
VART v SLINTAK &iscy
(Q\@’)/Q Cun lell\/lﬂ Telecon
_Rakesh @andllh | s cc
Ll)m mmmr’wqxcb (HDAW%/
SR E‘ e —SC:"“\VO'@T
i ] B
\ /2//7 ﬂ/’ﬁ/ {/ Jhﬂ/&pﬁf
Kegyur 2 J/@ A rreur
L1V los ¥r0ccon =
_hER 2 HlicAxt (T
X /’Zu(cu\\. N g KiA
Loy Qpeviv Scctene
“’st} S e THerILE CF
/ﬁéﬂa// L,!/‘/
/M W [V pri 0V Cr M@@xc/e% é?&/s i
WAALG  \we.s kg P—T

EaRe ’

e

Page 1



Mailing List: pce@ietf.org Meeting # 99 pce (WG)

The NOTE WELL statement applies to this meeting. Participants acknowledge that these
attendance records will be made available to the public.
NAME ORGANIZATION

o relchee M e
7. SANIrg BNV (NN TLA

28. NIZQ(MQM 752 UQM’%!!%‘ JiSco

29

30.

31.

32.

33

34.

35

36.

37

38.

89

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

il

S2;

53.

54.

N

56.

Page 2



